NSSA Race Results:: Lunenburg Wooden Boat Reunion:: Lunenburg, NS:: July 20, 2019

Course:
Conditions:

Name
Atlantica
Wawaloon
Christina Lynn
The Show

Heritage Cup (all rigs, corrected time)

Around Sculpin Sh

Sunny, Wto SW5-15

Type Rating

Marconi 1171
Gaff 85.1
Gaff 85.4
Gaff

Start
Time
13:05:00
13:05:00
13:05:00
13:05:00

Finish
Time
14:24:30
15:44:04
15:53:03
14:37:33

Finish Finish

Time Time

Penalty Elapsed Corrected

01:19:30 01:33:06

02:39:04 02:15:22

02:48:03 02:23:31
01:32:33

Time

Race

Behind Position

00:00:00
00:42:16
00:50:25
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