NSSA Race Results:: Lunenburg Wooden Boat Reunion:: Lunenburg, NS:: July 20, 2019 Heritage Cup (all rigs, corrected time)

Course:	Around Sculpin Sh
Conditions:	Sunny, W to SW 5 – 15

						Finish	Finish		
			Start	Finish		Time	Time	Time	Race
Name	Туре	Rating	Time	Time	Penalty	Elapsed	Corrected	Behind	Position
Atlantica	Marconi	117.1	13:05:00	14:24:30		01:19:30	01:33:06	00:00:00	1
Wawaloon	Gaff	85.1	13:05:00	15:44:04		02:39:04	02:15:22	00:42:16	2
Christina Lynn	Gaff	85.4	13:05:00	15:53:03		02:48:03	02:23:31	00:50:25	3
The Show	Gaff		13:05:00	14:37:33		01:32:33			